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CONTACTS 

Customer Service 

Company Website Phone 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 

Medical & Rx  
www.bcbsks.com 800-432-3990 

Freshbenies 

Telehealth 
www.freshbenies.com 855-647-6762 

Delta Dental  

Dental 
www.deltadental.com 800-234-3375 

Surency Life and Health 

Vision 
www.surency.com 866-818-8805 

National Benefit Services, LLC 

Flexible Spending Account(s) 
https://mywealthcareonline.com/nbsbenefits 800-274-0503 

Standard 

Life, Disability, & EAP 

www.standard.com 

eap: workhealthlife.com/Standard3  

800-628-8600 

888-293-6948 

Allstate 

Accdient & Critical Illness 
www.allstateatwork.com 800-521-3535 

KPERS www.kpers.org 888-275-5737 

Benefits Consultant 

Company Contact Phone 

Hays Companies 
Lindsay Smith | lsmith@hayscompanies.com 

Jessica Cox| jcox@hayscompanies.com 

316-448-5110 

316-448-5113 

Employee Benefits Office 

Company Contact Phone  

Haysville USD 261  Cecilia Haywood | chaywood@usd261.com 316-554-2200 

http://www.bcbsks.com
http://www.bcbsks.com
http://www.surency.com
http://www.surency.com
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CONTACTS 

403 (b) Contacts 

Company Contact Phone 

American Fidelity Assurance American Fidelity Assurance 800-662-1106 

Ameriprise Financial Services Ameriprise Financial Services 800-297-7348 

Aspire Financial Services 
Joshua R Belcher | joshua.belcher@edwardjones.com 

Darrell Braden | darrell.braden@edwardjones.com 

316-729-4377 

316-681-8001 

AXA Equitable Life Insurance 

Jeffrey Bachelder | jeffrey.bachelder@axa-advisors.com 316-267-4464 

Cole Johnson | cole.johnson@axa-advisors.com 

Brandon McBeth | brandon.mcbeth@axa-advisors.com 

316-648-2351 

316-201-9333 

Great American Ins Group Shawn Kuntz | shawnkuntz@sbcglobal.net 316-788-7884 

Horace Mann Life Insurance Rod Myers | rod.myers@horacemann.com 316-788-2894 

Met Life Insurance Company James Flores | jflores2@metlife.com 316-461-5623 

National Life Group Shawn Kuntz | shawnkuntz@sbcglobal.net 316-788-7884 

Security Benefit Life 

Wayne Hamilton | waynehamilton@ofgfinancial.com 620-442-5603 

Leasha Rutschman | leasharutschman@ofgfinancial.com 316-461-5063 

Ginger Hamilton | gingerhamilton@ofgfinancial.com 316-670-0049 

Voya ReliaStar 
Shawn Kuntz | shawnkuntz@sbcglobal.net 316-788-7884 

Christopher Robrahn | christopherrobrahn@legendequities.com 316-733-8250 

Waddell & Reed, Inc. Waddell & Reed, Inc.   888-923-3355 

Bay Bridge Administrators http://www.bbadmin.com/sfr_select_employer.php?id=140 800-953-6260 

  457 Contacts   

Company Contact Phone 

FTJ Fund Choice Wayne Hamilton 800-281-0538 

Security Benefit Life Leasha Rutschman 316-461-5063 

  Ginger Hamilton 316-670-0049 

Retirement Plan Advisors Debra Anton 316-210-5049 


